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PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule IT hereto:

SCHEDULE 1
L1CENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee

Anderson and Rooney Engineers Co. Ltd.
Avalon Engineering Ltd.

Bath and Simpson (Blacksmiths) Ltd.
Bell Block Engineering Ltd.

Betts Engineering Ltd.

Buchan, G. Water Treatment Co. Ltd
Burrell and Wood Ltd. .

Cairns and Woodward Auckland Ltd.

Cornerstone Gem Rock and Craft Shop (Jepsen, Marie Vivienne, trading as) ..

Cox, J. A., Engineering Ltd.
Creative Gold and Silversmithing (MacKen21e, Lmdsay Colm, tradmg as)

Dudeney, J. F., Engineering Ltd.

Egmont Industries Ltd. ..
Equipment Maintenance Ltd.
Erikson Engineering Ltd.
Evans Engineering Co. Ltd.
Ewington, A. L. and B., Ltd.

Feilding Refrigeration Ltd.
Fitzroy Engineering Ltd.
Fleet, Perrie, and Co. Ltd.

Hamilton Office Services Ltd.
Hawera Engineering Co. Ltd., The
Holster Engineering Co. Ltd.

Impression Holdings Limited (including Speedprint Shop)
Lincoln and Morgan (Engineers) Ltd.
McMillan and Lockwood Ltd.

Melhop Engineering Ltd.

Page Vivian Motors Ltd.
P.D.L. Westport Ltd.

Salisbury’s Refrigeration and Electrical Ltd.
Spotswood Engineering Ltd. .
Steel and Track Engineering Co. Ltd.
Swimming Pools and Accessories Ltd.

Tilling, Richard Arthur .
Toledo General Engmeermg Co. Ltd

Waratah General Engineering Ltd. ..
Westland Rock and Minerals (Alexander, James Russell tradmg as)
Windsor Publishing Co. (Spence, Colin John, trading as)

Zip Holdings Ltd:
Including:

Henry, D., and Co.

Licence
Operative
From

30/7/76
30/7/76

1/11/76
30/7/76
30/7/76
1/11/76

30/7/76

1/11/76

1/3/76
1/12/76
30/7/76
1/11/76

1/11/76

25/10/76
31/7/76
30/7/76
30/7/76
23/9/76

1/9/76
1/8/76
30/7/76

1/9/76
30/7/76
30/7/76

1/12/76
1/11/76
1/12/76

1/11/76

30/7/76
28/10/76

1/12/76
30/7/76
30/7/76
30/7/76

14/11/76
28/9/76

30/7/76
1/11/76
31/8/76

1/1/77

Place at Which

Business is
Carried on

Timaru
Hamilton

Invercargill
New Plymouth
Henderson . .
Auckland
Takapuna
New Plymouth

Auckland
Pukekohe
Rotorua
Tokoroa
Rotorua

Rotorua

Stratford

New Plymouth
Waiuku
Tokoroa
Hawera

Feilding
New Plymouth
Auckland

Hamilton
Hawera
Tokoroa

Dunedin

Palmerston North

Auckland
Gisborne. .
Hamilton

Palmerston North .

Invercargill. .

New Plymouth
Westport

Rotorua

New Plymouth
Tokoroa
Takapuna ..

Hastings
New Plymouth

Tokoroa
Rutherglen
Auckland

Auckland
Rotorua ..
Takapuna
Whangarei

Place at
Which
Tax
is Payable
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