Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1977/1

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

				SCHE	DULE	I					
				LICENCE	S GRAN	FED					
								Licence	Place at Which		Place at Which
	Name of Licensee							Operative From	Business is Carried on	Tax is Payable	
Anderson and Rooney Enginee	rs Co I f	Ы					••	30/7/76	Timaru	••	TU
Avalon Engineering Ltd.	· ·		••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Hamilton	•••	HN
Bath and Simpson (Blacksmith	bt I (a	••	••	•••	••		•	1/11/76	Invercargill	•••	IN
Bell Block Engineering Ltd.		••	•••		••	••	••	30/7/76	New Plymouth	•••	NP
Betts Engineering Ltd	••	••	••					30/7/76	Henderson		AK
Buchan, G. Water Treatment C	Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••			1/11/76	Auckland	••	AK
									Takapuna	••	AK
Burrell and Wood Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	New Plymouth	••	NP
Cairns and Woodward Aucklan	nd Ltd.	••	••		••	••	••	1/11/76 1/3/76	Auckland Pukekohe	••	AK AK
Cornerstone Gem Rock and C	raft Shor	(Jepser	n, Marie V	/ivienne, tr	ading as)		1/12/76	Rotorua		TG
Cox, J. A., Engineering Ltd.		· ·	• • •	,		• • •		30/7/76	Tokoroa		HN
Creative Gold and Silversmithin	ng (Macl	Kenzie,	Lindsay C	olin, tradi	ng as)	••	••	1/11/76	Rotorua	••	TG
Dudeney, J. F., Engineering Lt	d.		••		••			1/11/76	Rotorua	•••	TG
Egmont Industries Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	25/10/76	Stratford	••	NP
Equipment Maintenance Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/7/76	New Plymouth	••	NP
Erikson Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Waiuku	••	AK
Evans Engineering Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Tokoroa	••	HN
Ewington, A. L. and B., Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	23/9/76	Hawera	••	NP
Feilding Refrigeration Ltd.			••		••	••		1/9/76	Feilding	••	PN
Fitzroy Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••		••	••		1/8/76	New Plymouth	••	NP
Fleet, Perrie, and Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Auckland	•••	AK
Hamilton Office Services Ltd.					••		••	1/9/76	Hamilton		HN
Hawera Engineering Co. Ltd.,		••	••		•••	••	••	30/7/76	Hawera	••	NP
Holster Engineering Co. Ltd.								30/7/76	Tokoroa		HN
Impression Holdings Limited (i	ncluding	Speedp	rint Shop)	• • •			••	1/12/76	Dunedin	•••	DN
Lincoln and Morgan (Engineer	s) Ltd.						• •	1/11/76	Palmerston North		PN
McMillan and Lockwood Ltd.											
Memilian and Lockwood Ltd.	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/12/70	Gisborne.	•••	PN PN
									Hamilton	•••	PN
									Palmerston North		PN
Melhop Engineering Ltd.	••	••		••	••	••		1/11/76	Invercargill	••	IN
Page Vivian Motors Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••		New Plymouth	••	NP
P.D.L. Westport Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	28/10/76	Westport	••	СН
Salisbury's Refrigeration and E	lectrical	Ltd.	••	••	••	••		1/12/76	Rotorua	••	TG
Spotswood Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	New Plymouth	••	NP
Steel and Track Engineering Co		••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Tokoroa	••	HN
Swimming Pools and Accessorie	es Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	, .	30/7/76	Takapuna	••	AK
Tilling, Richard Arthur								14/11/76	Hastings	•••	NA
Toledo General Engineering Co). Ltd.		••		••	••	••	28/9/76	New Plymouth		NP
											1
Waratah General Engineering I		<u>.</u> .			••	••	••	30/7/76	Tokoroa	••	HN
Westland Rock and Minerals (A						••	••	1/11/76	-	••	GM
Windsor Publishing Co. (Spenc	e, Colin .	onn, tra	ading as)	••	••	••	••	31/8/76	Auckland	••	AK
Zip Holdings Ltd: Including:			•••	••	•••	•••	•••	1/1/77			
Henry, D., and Co.									Auckland		WN
10my, 2., and 00.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••		Determen	•••	WN
									The Lease of	••	WN
									****	•••	WN
											** = *